
2026 Pipeline Safety and 
Emergency Response Seminars

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
1011

12

13

14

15

16

visit online at: wypa.pipelineawareness.org

Scan to register for a
seminar in your area 

email wypa@pipelineawareness.info with any questions

LUNCH SESSIONS: SIGN IN 11:30 AM
DINNER SESSIONS: SIGN IN 5:30 PM

1

Casper

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2026 • LUNCH
Casper, Wyoming

Wednesday, Feb 11, 2026 • LUNCH
Sheridan, Wyoming

Sheridan

Thursday, Feb 12, 2026 • DINNER
Douglas, Wyoming 

Douglas

Lovell

Thursday, Feb 19, 2026 • DINNER
Lovell, Wyoming 

Monday, Feb 16, 2026 • DINNER
Cody, Wyoming 

Wednesday, Feb 18, 2026 • LUNCH
Riverton, Wyoming

Cody

Riverton

Monday, Feb. 23, 2026 • DINNER 
Torrington, Wyoming

Torrington

Wednesday, Feb. 25, 2026 • LUNCH 
Gillette, Wyoming

Gillette

Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 • LUNCH
Cheyenne, Wyoming

Cheyenne

Tuesday, Mar. 3, 2026 • Dinner 
Laramie, Wyoming

Laramie

Wednesday, Mar. 4, 2026 • Dinner 
Evanston, Wyoming

Evanston

Thursday, Mar 5, 2026 • DINNER 
Kemmerer, Wyoming

Kemmerer

Tuesday, Mar. 10, 2026 • DINNER
Pinedale, Wyoming

Pinedale

Wednesday, Mar. 11, 2026 • LUNCH
Rock Springs, Wyoming

Rock Springs

Thursday, Mar. 12, 2026 • DINNER 
Rawlins, Wyoming

Rawlins

Monday, March 16 • DINNER
Thermopolis, Wyoming

Thermopolis

NOTE: Visit onecallofwyoming.com for Damage
Prevention Education Workshops

The Wyoming Pipeline Association invites local First Responders & Public
Officials to attend an upcoming 2026 Pipeline Safety and Emergency
Response Seminar. These FREE educational seminars are designed to
provide emergency responders and public officials with important
information to assist in managing a potential pipeline emergency.

Free Lunch or Dinner
Door Prizes
Become Familiar with Pipeline Facilities

       in your Area
Interactive Presentation
Local Pipeline Operator Panel for Discussion
and Q&A
POST Credit Benefits available for Law
Enforcement
Please register at least 14 days prior to the
event you would like to attend

City Machine Shop
1440 Main St
Evanston, WY 82930

South Lincoln Training Center
1215 State HWY 233
Kemmerer, WY 83101

Sublette County Library
155 S Tyler Ave
Pinedale, WY 82941

Holiday Inn
1675 Sunset Dr
Rock Springs, WY 82901

Goshen County Fair Grounds
7078 Fairgrounds Rd
Torrington, WY 82240

Laramie County Emergency Management
3962 Archer Pkwy
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Laramie Readiness Center WYARNG
4750 WY-130
Laramie, WY 82070

Jeffrey Memorial Community Center
315 W Pine St
Rawlins, WY 82301

Ramada Plaza 
1809 Sugarland Dr
Sheridan, WY 82801

Hilton Garden Inn 
1150 N Poplar St
Casper, WY 82601

Best Western Tower West Lodge
109 US-14 #16
Gillette, WY 82716

Douglas Fire Department
230 N 2nd St
Douglas, WY 82633

Holiday Inn Cody
1701 Sheridan Ave
Cody, WY 82414

Holiday Inn Riverton-Convention Center 
900 E Sunset Dr
Riverton, WY 82501

Lovell Community Center
1925 US-310
Lovell, WY 82431

Revised 9/25

Thermopolis Volunteer Fire Department 
400 S 14th St
Thermopolis, WY 82443


